
Sunday 9th July 2023
9am Families Service

10.30am Service 
10am Sunday Fishes at Toftwood

If anyone is new to the fellowship and would like to receive regular emails 
(prayer requests and information) from the office, please email 

julie@derehambaptist.org and I’ll send you a link to ‘Churchsuite’ 

The Sunday sermon is recorded and is on our YouTube channel, 
DBC Facebook page and on our website under downloads. A link is 

also included in the midweek email.

Bob Caldwell

mailto:julie@derehambaptist.org


Monday

Nigel annual 
leave 

4Cs Counselling 8-12
(upstairs) 

U3A Table Tennis 
10-1pm

Tuesday
Nigel annual 

leave 

Community Lunch 
prep

Community lunch 
12-2

Counselling upstairs 
2.45-3.45

Hope Explored 
follow on group 
7-9pm Annexe 

Lounge

 Wednesday
Nigel annual 

leave 
Little Fishes at 
Toftwood 9-11

U3A Games 
2-4pm

Prayer & 
Prophecy 

meeting 7-8pm 

Thursday
Dave’s day off

Nigel annual 
leave 

Oasis 1-3pm

Friday
Dave annual 

leave
Nigel annual 

leave 

Coffee Shop
10-1

Saturday evening 
Worship group 

practise
6.30pm

Saturday
Dave annual 

leave
Nigel annual 

leave 

Portuguese 
Speaking Service 

6-9pm

     Sunday

Dave annual 
leave

LETTON HALL 11-7
No service in the 

church 

LETTON HALL LETTON HALL



Carols by Candlelight 
next Sunday 6.30pm

There will be a baptism on July 30th.
If anyone is considering baptism, please speak to one of 

the Ministers or Elders.

Book in for the BBQ by clicking here  Last day to book in!!
Sign up sheet for helpers is in the back hall

Don’t forget the Christian Blues Band ‘Out of the Ashes’ are 
playing at Toftwood Social Club 2-4pm today (Sunday, 9th 
July)

https://derehambaptist.churchsuite.com/events/i3vwauub


 

Church Contacts
Associate Minister: 
Dave Ward 01362 698256 
dave@derehambaptist.org

Lead Minister:
Revd Nigel Bayley 01362 694333 
nigel@derehambaptist.org

Church Secretary:
Julie Mann (Interim)
Team: Tricia Waller, Sue Scarlett, 
Sheila Clarke, Pauline Smith

Facilities Administrator:
Tim Bash 
tim.bash@derehambaptist.org
07915 207585

Office Administrator: 
Julie Mann 
 julie@derehambaptist.org
Church Annexe, Norwich Street, 
Dereham, NR19 1BX
01362 695221    Mon-Fri 8-12
web: www.derehambaptist.org    
Prayer Chain: 
prayer@derehambaptist.org

CAP Contact:
Morgan Cockbill Mon & Thurs 9am-5pm.
Dereham Debt Centre Manager 
07514 488100
morgancockbill@capuk.org
CAP Link Coordinator: Catherine Weatherill

Love Dereham Coordinator Athena Poole 
07749 687 981
Mon-Thurs 9.30-2.30
athena@lovedereham.org.uk

Finance Trustee:
Ian Gardner
ian.gardner@derehambaptist.org

http://www.greenpasturesdereham.org.uk/
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